October 2025 Treasure Valley TAC Treasurer Report
PRIOR MONTH BALANCE

PINK CAN CONTRIBUTIONS
Rule 62
Jaywalkers
7am Attitude Adjustment (September)
7am Attitude Adjustment (October)
Live and Let Live
ABSI (July)
ABSI (August)

TOTAL

7TH TRADITION CONTRIBUTIONS
Noon Awakenings
Primary Purpose
Sisters in Solution

TOTAL (25% to Pink Can)

TVICO Storage

Nextiva (BTG app)

TVICO, Invoice 3701, Book order
Grapevine order, Lori W. ck #327

TOTAL

Pink Can (Corrections & Treatment lit.)
Travel Fund

Prudent Reserve

Annual BBQ Seed Money

AVAILABLE FUNDS

$35.15

$17,185.09

$350.98
$61.00
$43.72
$30.43
$7.00
$86.00
$60.25

$639.38

$80.00
$31.62
$28.99

$140.61

$50.00
$38.98
$7699.80
$254.00

$8,042.78
$189.96
$351.01
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

$6,881.34



