

October 2025 Treasure Valley TAC Treasurer Report			
PRIOR MONTH BALANCE			\$17,185.09
	PINK CAN CONTRIBUTIONS		
Rule 62		\$350.98	
Jaywalkers		\$61.00	
7am Attitude Adjustment (September)		\$43.72	
7am Attitude Adjustment (October)		\$30.43	
Live and Let Live		\$7.00	
ABSI (July)		\$86.00	
ABSI (August)		\$60.25	
	TOTAL	\$639.38	
	7TH TRADITION CONTRIBUTIONS		
Noon Awakenings		\$80.00	
Primary Purpose		\$31.62	
Sisters in Solution		\$28.99	
	TOTAL (25% to Pink Can)	\$35.15	\$140.61
TVICO Storage		\$50.00	
Nextiva (BTG app)		\$38.98	
TVICO, Invoice 3701, Book order		\$7699.80	
Grapevine order, Lori W. ck #327		\$254.00	
	TOTAL	\$8,042.78	
Pink Can (Corrections & Treatment lit.)		\$189.96	
Travel Fund		\$351.01	
Prudent Reserve		\$1,500.00	
Annual BBQ Seed Money		\$1,000.00	
	AVAILABLE FUNDS		\$6,881.34